
Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Cat. Sexe Club Temps

1 1530 JEAN-PIERRE LORRIAUX M1 M TRAVAUX DE SASSEGNIES 00:33:30,60

2 1291 SEBASTIEN MONTAY SE M 00:34:29,95

3 1056 ANTOINE FAUCHART ES M 00:34:42,98

4 1033 ALAIN CUISSET M2 M ESA59 MAUBEUGE 00:35:47,14

5 1099 ERIC LEGRIS M1 M TRACEUX DE SASSEGNIES 00:35:55,72

6 1018 ARNAUD CAPILLIEZ M1 M DENAIN AC 00:36:02,99

7 1342 THIBAULT DECOENE SE M UCA 00:36:08,49

8 1546 LUDOVIC MONJET SE M OBJ 00:36:28,54

9 1173 FABRICE LEFORT M1 M UCA 00:36:40,02

10 1118 RAPHAEL PESSEY M1 M AS MBK 00:37:05,32

11 1328 THOMAS LAURENT ES M LES ROULEUX DE ST PYTHON 00:37:08,35

12 1441 VINCENT COUGNEAU SE M OBJ 00:37:09,65

13 1379 MICKAEL PARIS M1 M 00:37:22,25

14 1670 DAVY GILLERON SE M 00:37:52,51

15 1380 CHRISTOPHE PUDEPIECE M1 M 00:37:56,12

16 1616 GUILLAUME RENARD SE M SPIBO 00:37:57,95

17 1412 KENNY BAUDOUR SE M OBJ 00:38:03,69

18 1383 ROMAIN PLUST SE M 00:38:07,00

19 1329 CHRISTOPHE LESAINT M1 M LES ROULEUX DE ST PYTHON 00:38:13,38

20 1582 CLAUDE SETAN M1 M JC QUIEVRAIN 00:38:32,53

21 1084 JULIEN KOPER SE M 00:38:44,91

22 1602 CHRISTIAN WERION M2 M PRFM 00:38:47,63

23 1040 LAURENT DELHAYE M1 M TMMF SPORTING CLUB 00:38:58,23

24 1179 DAVID VINCHON M1 M UCA 00:39:01,86

25 1327 CHRISTOPHE LELONG SE M AC CAMBRAI 00:39:11,95

26 1244 ROMAIN FOULON SE M 00:39:13,25

27 1206 FRANCK BELIMONT SE M AC CAMBRAI 00:39:21,61

28 1315 SEBASTIEN TAINE SE M DYNAMIC BERTRY 00:39:22,34

29 1003 JOSE AZEVEDO M1 M JCQ 00:39:24,33

30 1625 DENIS GAMBER M2 M asptt 00:39:24,98

31 1640 DIDIER DELSART M2 M 00:39:27,07

32 1202 LIONEL BAILLON SE M 00:39:29,62

33 1372 PASCAL HOUDELETTE M2 M 00:39:36,14

34 1193 SANDRINE DUHAMEL M1 F CAF 00:39:40,02

35 1283 LAURENT MAGNIER M1 M AC CAMBRAI 00:39:41,89

36 1053 JEAN CLAUDE DYSON M1 M ESA59 MAUBEUGE 00:39:46,09

37 1083 ABDELLAH KHERBA M1 M ESA59 MAUBEUGE 00:39:50,05

38 1368 CUSTODIO DEFREITAS M3 M 00:39:56,00

39 1654 REMI VAN DAMME SE M 00:40:02,47

40 1184 HERVE LUEZ M1 M ANZIN VC 00:40:03,69

41 1502 THIERRY HEULERS M2 M RC PEISSANT 00:40:04,34

42 1554 OLIVIER NORMAIN M1 M MEMORIAL MATHIEU DESSORT 00:40:06,27

43 1204 GASTON BASQUIN M3 M ENAA GAUCHY 00:40:06,59

44 1213 NICOLAS CENT SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:40:11,83

45 1091 WILLIAMS LECERF M1 M AULNOYE AYMERIES 00:40:16,01

46 1161 JOEL BONNEVILLE M2 M UCA 00:40:19,52
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47 1159 PIERRE MERESSE SE M RUNNING BIKE ST PYTHON 00:40:22,21

48 1183 FRANCINE COPY M1 F ESA59 00:40:23,88

49 1051 FLAVIE DUPAGNY SE F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:40:23,94

50 1489 BRUNO GREGOIRE M1 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:40:25,36

51 1578 FATHI SAIDIA M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:40:25,76

52 1298 SANDY PINON SE M J ET M 59 00:40:29,53

53 1314 JULIEN SORRIAUX SE M BIEN DANS SES BASKETS A TILLOY 00:40:30,67

54 1538 EDDIE MARTIN M1 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:40:31,53

55 1250 STEPHANE GRASSART SE M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:40:32,38

56 1245 JACKY FREHI M1 M 00:40:34,68

57 1691 EMILIE HANNIER SE F 00:40:49,31

58 1094 FREDDY LEFEVRE M2 M ACFC LE CATEAU 00:40:51,53

59 1175 PIERRE TONY PETERS SE M UCA 00:40:54,54

60 1292 OLIVIER MORIAUX M1 M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:41:00,30

61 1665 LAURENT LALANNE M1 M 00:41:09,02

62 1539 RODRIGUE MARTINEZ SE M Courir à OBIES 00:41:12,96

63 1138 ANTOINE TELLE SE M DERAILLES LANDRECIES 00:41:16,97

64 1626 PHILIPPE BRETESCHE M2 M 00:41:17,92

65 1589 FRANCOISE THEATE M2 F TRIGT 00:41:19,26

66 1253 JEROME HANNON M1 M 00:41:20,90

67 1605 FABIEN PAVOT SE M MCA 00:41:23,82

68 1492 ANTONINO GULLOTTA M2 M AMIS-FB 00:41:31,77

69 1643 VINCENT DESESTRE SE M 00:41:39,40

70 1073 ARTHUR HENRY ES M 00:41:40,19

71 1547 EDDY MOREAU M2 M OBJ 00:41:43,24

72 1660 ANTHONY MOREIRA SE M 00:41:44,10

73 1378 JEROME DEFRANE SE M 00:41:53,20

74 1700 VINCENT RENAUT M1 M COTRITH AU-BOIS 00:41:53,40

75 1130 GUILLAUME REYNAL SE M 00:41:53,79

76 1065 FREDERIC GIBON M2 M TEAM MAUBEUGE TRIATHLON 00:41:58,13

77 1673 PIERRE BOIS CA M RUN IN MAROILLES 00:42:02,28

78 1259 ANTOINE HUART SE M 00:42:03,97

79 1615 NICOLA POMILIO M1 M SPIBO 00:42:15,91

80 1186 JEAN FRAONCOIS VALETTE M1 M DYNAMIC BERTRY 00:42:19,39

81 1090 DENIS LEBRUN M2 M CAMBRAI TRIATHLON 00:42:21,44

82 1311 MICHAEL SANTERRE M1 M 00:42:22,08

83 1381 PIERRE POYART SE F 00:42:23,78

84 1470 RUDDY DUBUISSON M1 M OBJ 00:42:26,32

85 1403 KEVIN ANGOT SE M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:42:30,45

86 1228 FRANCK DENOYELLE M1 M 00:42:33,24

87 1319 ROMUALD VASSEUR M1 M CMD RUNNING 00:42:34,35

88 1156 ANTHONY BOUVIEZ SE M RUNNING BIKE ST PYTHON 00:42:35,97

89 1205 PIERRICK BEAUVILLAIN M1 M CE MASNIERES 00:42:37,54

90 1365 VINCENT ROI M2 M asg gauchy 00:42:37,92

91 1320 JEAN VERMEULEN M2 M RTT4C 00:42:39,10

92 1513 JERÔME LACOMBLEZ M1 M TRACEUX DE SASSEGNIES 00:42:44,68

93 1054 JEAN CHARLES ENGSTER M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:42:55,73

94 1669 FREDERIC MICELI M1 M JC BRACQUEGNIES 00:43:03,40

95 1123 JEREMIE PLESUMS SE M 00:43:05,55

96 1322 GUILLAUME VIAL SE M TEAM BLACKWALL 00:43:09,50



97 1438 ERIC COGNEAUX M1 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:43:14,47

98 1226 JOHANN DELATTRE SE M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:43:27,19

99 1345 ROBERT LECUYER M2 M UCA 00:43:27,38

100 1096 DENIS LEGRAND M2 M CO TRITH 00:43:35,11

101 1108 VALERY LOUVRIER M1 M TRACEUX DE SASSEGNIES 00:43:36,01

102 1044 CHRISTOPHE DEWAULLE M1 M TEAM MAUBEUGE TRIATHLON 00:43:40,81

103 1128 CLEMENT PRUJA SE M 00:43:41,42

104 1437 ANTONIO COCO M2 M JC BAUDOUR 00:43:47,82

105 1306 JEAN PAUL RANSQUIN M2 M 00:43:50,67

106 1401 EDDY ANDREADAKIS M1 M LES AMIS JOGGEURS 00:43:53,32

107 1661 JOHAN CHASTIN SE M spr 00:43:54,56

108 1391 LIONEL RENAUX M1 M 00:43:56,18

109 1060 DELPHINE FLANQUART SE F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:43:56,87

110 1239 VINCENT DOUCHET M1 M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:44:00,70

111 1652 ALEXANDRE0 DRUART M1 M 00:44:05,76

112 1597 CARMELO VENTI M3 M JC BAUDOUR 00:44:08,60

113 1248 JULIEN GERGAUD JU M DYNAMIC BERTRY 00:44:10,28

114 1374 PIERRE DOLAY SE M 00:44:14,37

115 1346 STEPHANE MUTEZ M1 M UCA 00:44:15,61

116 1301 BELINDA POULAIN M1 F AC CAMBRAI 00:44:18,72

117 1336 STEPHANE JUMEAUX M1 M RUNNING BIKE ST PYTHON 00:44:24,24

118 1300 WILLIAM POTIER M1 M 00:44:26,62

119 1237 ROMUALD DOUCHET M1 M BIEN DANS SES BASKETS A TILLOY 00:44:29,29

120 1341 LAURENT COUSTENOBLE M1 M UCA 00:44:34,59

121 1106 GERARD LESUEUR M1 M AS MBK 00:44:36,62

122 1201 NICOLAS ARNAUD SE M 00:44:39,80

123 1647 GREGORY DJENANE SE M usgc 00:44:41,22

124 1339 DAVID BOUCHARD M1 M UCA 00:44:43,64

125 1461 BRUNO DESPREZ SE M Courir à OBIES 00:44:47,35

126 1137 BENOIT TAQUET M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:44:50,03

127 1695 ODIN SOUFFLET SE M 00:44:51,64

128 1658 DENIS CAMUS M2 M 00:44:57,86

129 1644 ERIC MATHIEU M2 M CE ALSTOM 00:45:00,47

130 1560 GARY PAINCHART ES M Courir à OBIES 00:45:02,82

131 1127 VINCENT PROUVEUR SE M DANS LES YEUX D HUGO 00:45:07,72

132 1313 EMMANUEL SCHRYVE M1 M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:45:13,02

133 1613 NICOLAS MAESSCHALCK CA M SPIBO 00:45:16,66

134 1120 REMY PIETRZAK SE M 00:45:18,31

135 1627 LAURENT GRAS M1 M 00:45:19,19

136 1236 SAMUEL DORIGNY SE M 00:45:20,27

137 1222 JULIEN DEGAND SE M 00:45:20,90

138 1392 DOMINIQUE MAZUR M3 M asc gauchy 00:45:31,00

139 1332 DOMINIQUE SANIEZ M2 M LES ROULEUX DE ST PYTHON 00:45:32,04

140 1028 CEDRIC COLINET SE M 00:45:33,51

141 1214 JEAN CHRISTOPHE CHATELAIN M2 M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:45:36,11

142 1169 VINCENT HENNEQUART M1 M UCA 00:45:38,04

143 1501 PHILIPPE HERREMAN M2 M X 00:45:40,18

144 1212 JACQUES CASTILLE M1 M CAMBRAI TRIATHLON 00:45:43,28

145 1659 FRANCK HERBIN M1 M 00:45:45,61

146 1642 ROMAIN LEROY ES M 00:45:46,76



147 1558 TIPHANIE PAGNIER SE F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:45:47,40

148 1434 CHRISTIAN CLEMENT M3 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:45:51,03

149 1081 FRANCK JORIS M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:45:53,74

150 1607 MICHEL PAUTARD M4 M MCA 00:45:53,80

151 1668 SYLVAIN DEBUS; M1 M TEAM DU CAILLOU 00:45:55,95

152 1533 BERNARD MALBRECQ M3 M LES MOUSQUETRAILS 00:45:56,95

153 1287 RAYMOND MARTINEZ M3 M CE MASNIERES 00:45:57,33

154 1190 GREGORY LONGUEBRAY SE M team nico 00:45:58,15

155 1634 PATRICE BOCQUET M3 M 00:45:58,55

156 1240 ROBERT DUBUIS M2 M 00:46:02,69

157 1555 REMO OLIVERO M4 M AMIS-FB 00:46:06,10

158 1316 STEPHANE TAISNE M1 M 00:46:09,76

159 1273 NICOLAS LE GUELTE SE M BIEN DANS SES BASKETS A TILLOY 00:46:10,06

160 1022 PHILIPPE CARTIGNY M1 M DANS LES YEUX D HUGO 00:46:15,32

161 1254 ACHILLE HENNION SE M 00:46:17,38

162 1323 YVES WAWCZAK M1 M LES FURETS D EIFFAGE 00:46:17,93

163 1601 DIDIER WATTIEZ M2 M OBJ 00:46:25,39

164 1425 RENATO BOZZELLI M1 M JC QUIEVRAIN 00:46:25,39

165 1390 THIBAUT LEYEUNE SE M 00:46:28,52

166 1167 OLIVIER GOMBART M1 M UCA 00:46:37,54

167 1017 DANIEL CAMBAY M2 M DYNAMIC BERTRY 00:46:39,20

168 1351 CLAUDINE VIENNE M1 F UCA 00:46:41,91

169 1350 GREGORY VIENNE M1 M UCA 00:46:42,45

170 1149 ANGELIQUE NIGAUT M1 F ASFA 00:46:42,67

171 1011 JEAN CHARLES BONNARD M2 M 00:46:52,60

172 1685 JEAN MARIE GAVE M2 M 00:47:00,01

173 1672 ROMAIN DRODE SE M 00:47:03,65

174 1295 JULIEN PINAUD SE M 00:47:03,85

175 1671 CEDRIC AUBERT SE M JC ESTINNES 00:47:05,06

176 1129 MICHEL RANDA M3 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:47:05,95

177 1025 ROMARIC CHOINET M1 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:47:11,39

178 1666 NICOLAS PAVOT SE M 00:47:13,41

179 1536 JEAN-LUC MARECHAL M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:47:13,87

180 1467 PHILIPPE DUBREUCQ M1 M JC BAUDOUR 00:47:16,31

181 1402 JEAN-PIERRE ANGOT M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:47:18,51

182 1124 MARC ANTOINE PLOUVIER M1 M AC CAMBRAI 00:47:19,89

183 1420 ALEX BERTON SE M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:47:20,70

184 1218 ANTOINE COPIN SE M 00:47:22,18

185 1148 MICKAEL DEWEZ M1 M ASFA 00:47:23,59

186 1215 OLIVIER CLOEZ M1 M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:47:29,51

187 1227 SEBASTIEN DELCROIX SE M 00:47:30,89

188 1014 FRANCOIS BOUTOILLE SE M 00:47:34,47

189 1483 FABIEN GERARD SE M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:47:37,19

190 1302 DOMINIQUE PRONNIER M2 M 00:47:39,89

191 1646 JEANNE MERENT SE F 00:47:43,03

192 1394 FLORENT BOUTROUILLE M1 M 00:47:45,23

193 1452 MARC DE VRESSE M3 M JC ESTINNES 00:47:45,35

194 1648 LAURENT SAUVEZ SE M 00:47:48,80

195 1116 JEAN NICOLAS M3 M AS MBK 00:47:48,91

196 1045 CLAUDE DHORDAIN M1 M ESA59 MAUBEUGE 00:47:50,97



197 1203 JEROME BARBIER M1 M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:47:51,08

198 1545 GIANNI MICHELON M1 M SPIBO 00:47:53,74

199 1629 GUY LEFEBVRE M2 M 00:47:54,21

200 1650 FLORENT PAYEN SE M 00:47:57,31

201 1333 JEAN CLAUDE TAQUET M2 M LES ROULEUX DE ST PYTHON 00:47:58,23

202 1270 SYLVAIN KWIATKOWSKI M1 M 00:47:58,41

203 1557 NATHALIE OUTTIER M2 F Courir à OBIES 00:47:59,06

204 1284 FREDERIC MAGNIEZ M1 M 00:48:02,14

205 1562 LORINE PATIN SE F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:48:07,96

206 1286 MAXIME MARTIN SE M 00:48:10,59

207 1515 PHILIPPE LALOY SE M ACTE 00:48:13,83

208 1191 CHRISTOPHE DRUESNE SE M 00:48:15,09

209 1029 PATRICIA COLINET M2 F 00:48:17,91

210 1049 EMMANUEL DREVET M2 M RUN IN MAROILLES 00:48:20,30

211 1628 VINCENT CLAISSE SE M 00:48:22,55

212 1384 JEAN PIERRE ROCHUT M2 M cot trith 00:48:22,55

213 1048 CYRIL DREVET SE M RUN IN MAROILLES 00:48:25,08

214 1070 AUGUSTIN HARDELIN M1 M 00:48:26,73

215 1317 CLEMENT VALERE SE M 00:48:31,64

216 1089 KEVIN LEBEAU SE M 00:48:32,99

217 1690 DYLAN DELPIERRE SE M 00:48:32,99

218 1593 DENIS VALETTE M2 M Courir à OBIES 00:48:33,35

219 1174 MICKAEL LENGRAND SE M UCA 00:48:36,11

220 1606 FRANCK GUERRIER M1 M MCA 00:48:37,54

221 1170 THIERRY LAMOURET M2 M UCA 00:48:38,79

222 1157 STEPHANE BURON M1 M RUNNING BIKE ST PYTHON 00:48:39,87

223 1636 MANUEL DEABREU M2 M 00:48:42,31

224 1152 MELANIE DEWATTINES SE F ESA59 00:48:44,53

225 1162 MICHEM BRICOUT M2 M UCA 00:48:45,33

226 1154 JEAN MARC HENIART M1 M ESA59 00:48:45,69

227 1366 JEAN MARC SERUSIER M2 M acfc le cateau 00:48:46,19

228 1151 CHRISTOPHE DEWATTINES M1 M ESA59 00:48:46,95

229 1395 JEAN-PIERRE CHAPEL M2 M ACFC 00:48:46,95

230 1630 CORENTIN MARLIER ES M 00:48:47,28

231 1651 ARSENE CUVELIER M1 M 00:48:47,55

232 1097 OLIVIER LEGRAND M2 M US MARLY 00:48:49,41

233 1404 MAGALI ANSIAU M2 F OBJ 00:48:51,88

234 1516 STIVE LAMALLE SE M JC QUIEVRAIN 00:48:52,25

235 1121 BERNARD PIETTE M3 M CA FOURMIES 00:48:52,67

236 1334 CHRISTOPHE DEUDON M1 M RUNNING BIKE ST PYTHON 00:48:53,19

237 1026 CHRISTOPHE CHOUROT M1 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:48:53,63

238 1318 SYLVAIN VALLE SE M 00:48:55,45

239 1321 PIERRE VERREMAN M3 M CE MASNIERES 00:48:55,71

240 1667 JEROME FOSSE M1 M 00:48:58,94

241 1075 HERVE HOFFMANN M2 M US MARLY 00:48:59,28

242 1016 BERNARD BRODA M3 M AC CAMBRAI 00:49:00,48

243 1194 MAGALI RIGAUT SE F CA FRESNOY 00:49:02,89

244 1252 JEAN CHRISTOPHE GUYOT SE M 00:49:03,59

245 1223 GREGORY DEHON SE M BIEN DANS SES BASKETS A TILLOY 00:49:04,95

246 1375 EMELINE FLEUET SE F 00:49:05,07



247 1424 ANGELIQUE BOSQUET M1 F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:49:08,42

248 1340 PASCAL BULTEZ M3 M UCA 00:49:09,72

249 1406 PATRICK AUQUIERT M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:49:11,08

250 1231 GUILLAUME DEVAUX SE M 00:49:14,27

251 1126 PHILIPPE PORTIER M2 M 00:49:18,13

252 1396 ALEXANDRE WERY SE M 00:49:20,68

253 1541 EMMANUEL MATHEZ M1 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:49:23,77

254 1335 MURIEL DYBIONA M2 F RUNNING BIKE ST PYTHON 00:49:24,03

255 1208 SEBASTIEN BOULAND SE M 00:49:24,79

256 1472 GUY DUFRASNE M2 M VACHONNELLES 00:49:26,45

257 1610 GERARD LELEUX M3 M SPIBO 00:49:31,58

258 1101 CHRISTELLE LEMOINE M2 F 00:49:32,54

259 1507 MARCEL JACOBS M3 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:49:33,57

260 1069 FABRICE HANNOTEAU M1 M TEAM MAUBEUGE TRIATHLON 00:49:35,39

261 1143 BENOIT VAN CORNEWAL SE M 00:49:38,20

262 1662 GUY FAILLE M2 M 00:49:39,04

263 1698 JEAN JACQUES HAZARD M3 M asa athethon 00:49:43,80

264 1523 GERARD GILLIARD M3 M AC CAMBRAI 00:49:46,38

265 1697 JEAN FRANCOIS HOURIEZ M1 M 00:49:49,22

266 1135 STEPHANE SZYMURA SE M 00:49:49,48

267 1534 NINO MANGANO M2 M OBJ 00:49:50,87

268 1373 FLORENT DELACROIX SE M 00:49:50,87

269 1024 FRANCOIS CHATELAIN M1 M 00:49:54,46

270 1112 DAVID MARTINS M1 M 00:49:55,38

271 1440 BRUNO COUGNEAU M3 M OBJ 00:49:56,62

272 1246 XAVIER FRONVAL M1 M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:50:00,31

273 1641 LAURENT VANZEMBERG M1 M RUN IN MAROILLES 00:50:03,73

274 1699 MARTIAL LEFEBVRE SE M run in maroilles 00:50:04,43

275 1074 MICHEL HERY M2 M 00:50:13,49

276 1393 LUC RENAUX SE M 00:50:14,98

277 1087 QUENTIN LABRE SE M 00:50:16,77

278 1221 JEAN PIERRE DECLERCK M2 M 00:50:18,39

279 1086 ERIC LABRE M2 M 00:50:20,17

280 1158 LUDOVIC DELATTRE SE M RUNNING BIKE ST PYTHON 00:50:27,26

281 1556 GILBERT OULD M3 M X 00:50:36,62

282 1500 PHILIPPE HERPHELIN M3 M Licence Pass Running 00:50:39,48

283 1256 BENJAMIN HERBAIN SE M 00:50:47,33

284 1188 DAVID FFLAMENT M1 M 00:50:47,34

285 1105 JULIEN LEROY SE M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:50:49,83

286 1104 JOHNNY LEROY M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:50:49,94

287 1217 JEAN MARIE COLLERY M2 M 00:50:50,28

288 1675 FRANCIS BERNARD M1 M 00:50:51,13

289 1680 LUCIEN MASTIA M1 M maubeuge marathon 00:50:51,31

290 1364 JEAN-JACQUES BERTAUX M3 M 00:50:54,41

291 1274 ALAIN LEDO M2 M 00:50:56,26

292 1633 PAUL JOLY SE M 00:50:57,61

293 1664 AXEL MONTROEUL SE M VACH 00:50:59,75

294 1619 ANGELO SPAGNUOLO M2 M SPIBO 00:51:03,33

295 1039 PATRICE DELCROIX M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:51:04,11

296 1487 LUDOVIC GODIN SE M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:51:04,84



297 1134 MARJORIE STROPPA M1 F BETIZ RUN 00:51:05,31

298 1288 ADELAIDE MERIAUX ES F 00:51:06,04

299 1376 THIERRY GRAUX M1 M 00:51:06,28

300 1280 ARNAUD LESTIENNE SE M 00:51:09,70

301 1140 JEROME TRICOT SE M COURS SOLESMES 00:51:15,29

302 1057 RODRIGUE FERAUX M1 M COURS SOLESMES 00:51:17,95

303 1631 GUILLAUME DHUIEGE M1 M 00:51:18,47

304 1309 BENJAMIN ROUSIES SE M 00:51:36,36

305 1421 PHILIPPE BIASOTTO M1 M Courir à OBIES 00:51:36,85

306 1307 THIERRY REMOND M2 M 00:51:39,31

307 1363 AMBROGIO SILVESTRI M3 M 00:51:39,73

308 1052 GERARD DUPONT M3 M EDEN JOGGING 00:51:40,57

309 1001 LORENZO AGOSTI SE M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:51:40,58

310 1361 GIOVANNI SAROTTO M2 M 00:51:41,49

311 1100 PIERRICK LEMATTE SE M 00:51:49,21

312 1122 CHRISTOPHE PILEZ M2 M 00:51:51,74

313 1276 ELISABETH LEFEBVRE M1 F RUNNING CLUB NEUVILLOIS 00:51:52,04

314 1110 PASCAL MAMOH M2 M 00:51:53,65

315 1303 PAUL QUATRELIVRE M2 M 00:51:54,73

316 1371 CHRISTIAN CRAMMER M3 M 00:51:56,41

317 1446 MANUEL COUTO M3 M RUNNING MAROILLES 00:51:57,48

318 1233 JACKIE DHAUSSY SE M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:52:04,24

319 1686 CHRISTOPHE DREVET SE M 00:52:06,48

320 1456 SYLVIE DEMATTE M2 F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:52:09,11

321 1681 JEAN LUC NATTEGHEM M2 M 00:52:09,32

322 1176 MARIE PLISSON M2 F UCA 00:52:09,54

323 1068 MATHIEU GUINET SE M 00:52:13,47

324 1015 GUILLAUME BRASSELET SE M 00:52:19,69

325 1689 LUC MALAGRIN M1 M 00:52:24,85

326 1261 JULIEN JETTE SE M 00:52:26,95

327 1038 REGIS DELAINE M3 M BETIZ RUN 00:52:27,03

328 1260 EMMANUEL JETTE M1 M 00:52:27,33

329 1599 RUDY VERSCHOORE M3 M OBJ 00:52:28,11

330 1326 CHRISTOPHE KIK M1 M LES ROULEUX DE ST PYTHON 00:52:30,27

331 1331 LAURENCE POULAIN M1 F LES ROULEUX DE ST PYTHON 00:52:30,61

332 1242 THIERRY FONTAINE M2 M 00:52:34,42

333 1046 CHRISTELLE DIEU M1 F CE ALSTOM 00:52:35,70

334 1145 TONY WILLIAME M1 M CE ALSTOM 00:52:36,92

335 1430 LUCIA CARAVAGGIO M1 F SPIBO 00:52:38,99

336 1408 MARTINE BAILLET M3 F JC BAUDOUR 00:52:44,35

337 1586 GIORGIO SURIANO M2 M AMIS.FB 00:52:46,75

338 1344 DORIS FAVRI M2 F UCA 00:52:48,16

339 1030 PAUL COLINET M3 M 00:52:56,12

340 1622 GINETTE URBAIN M3 F SPIBO 00:52:57,46

341 1257 PATRICE HERBIN M2 M RUBEF QUIEVY 00:52:57,73

342 1649 RAPHAEL DUVAUX M1 M FORGITAL TEAM 00:53:01,60

343 1442 CHRISTIAN COULON M3 M RUNNING 59 00:53:03,82

344 1150 MICHEL PHILIPPE M2 M ASFA 00:53:08,77

345 1684 ODORIC SOUFFLET ES M 00:53:09,54

346 1369 FRANCOIS PEREIRA SE M CAMBRAI TRIATHLON 00:53:12,23



347 1004 MARIE THERESE BAILLON M2 F 00:53:16,14

348 1382 CHRISTOPHE FERAUX M2 M 00:53:16,40

349 1008 MOURAD BENDJEFFAL M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:53:24,23

350 1178 FREDERIC SUEUR M1 M UCA 00:53:27,69

351 1478 JEAN-PAUL EDART M3 M Running Maoilles 00:53:28,01

352 1164 CAMILLE FAURE SE F UCA 00:53:29,31

353 1271 MAXIME LACOURT SE M 00:53:32,57

354 1324 TONY WILLERY SE M 00:53:35,48

355 1225 DANIEL DELATTRE M2 M 00:53:37,47

356 1272 FREDERIC LANDAT M1 M BIEN DANS SES BASKETS A TILLOY 00:53:37,54

357 1638 DAVID DZIKOWSKI M1 M 00:53:38,67

358 1637 DENIS BOURLARD M1 M 00:53:38,75

359 1061 JEAN MICHEL GARRET M2 M 00:53:41,51

360 1278 VALERIE LENFANT M1 F 00:53:41,51

361 1693 STEPHANE MARGERIN M1 M running chd 00:53:44,17

362 1632 JULIE DHUIEGE M1 F 00:53:44,73

363 1683 CORALIE BOISTEL SE F 00:53:47,82

364 1548 IVAN MOREAU M1 M MEMORIAL MATHIEU DESSORT 00:53:54,75

365 1177 FRANCOIS RICQUE SE M 00:54:03,02

366 1549 NICOLAS MOREL SE M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:54:11,98

367 1559 ALAIN PAINCHART M1 M Courir à OBIES 00:54:13,76

368 1435 ALESSANDRO COCCIASECCA M2 M AMIS-FB 00:54:14,51

369 1360 LUDOVIC POULAIN SE M 00:54:15,31

370 1527 CHRISTINE LHUISSIER M1 F Courir à OBIES 00:54:16,27

371 1147 LUDOVIC ZOUTE SE M 00:54:18,37

372 1490 DOMINIQUE GUERVAIN M1 F JC QUIEVRAIN 00:54:21,08

373 1524 ANDRE LEMAIRE M3 M OBJ 00:54:22,14

374 1609 ERIC GRANDFILS M3 M SPIBO 00:54:24,18

375 1477 PATRICK DUSSART M2 M JC QUIEVRAIN 00:54:26,43

376 1454 MARIE-CLAIRE DELABY M3 F AMIS FB 00:54:30,67

377 1109 ALEXANDRE MACHUT SE M 00:54:40,04

378 1611 PATRICIA LEONARD M2 F SPIBO 00:54:42,96

379 1927 MARYNE TROUILLET SE F 00:54:44,88

380 1058 BERNARD FEVRIER M4 M JC LAPUGNOY 00:54:45,01

381 1592 JEAN-NOËL TOUSSAINT M3 M CA-AULNOYE AYMERIE 00:54:47,09

382 1305 FREDERIC QUINCHON M1 M RED BAR / COSMOPOLITAN 00:54:50,48

383 1617 JACQUES RENARD M2 M SPIBO 00:54:52,57

384 1453 KAMAL DEKHLI M3 M OBJ 00:54:54,76

385 1050 YANNICK DUMONT SE M 00:54:55,45

386 1367 JONATHAN WERY SE M 00:54:55,56

387 1071 CECILE HARLET M1 F 00:54:56,89

388 1234 SALIM DJAFER M1 M 00:54:57,04

389 1088 MEDDY LAMANDE M1 M 00:54:57,48

390 1144 PASCAL VERHECKEN M1 M 00:55:00,94

391 1211 JONATHAN BUSIN SE M BIEN DANS SES BASKETS A TILLOY 00:55:01,90

392 1275 ROMAIN LEDO SE M RUNNING SOS 24 00:55:15,80

393 1229 BERNARD DESSAINT M3 M 00:55:18,90

394 1220 JEAN JACQUES DAVAIN M3 M 00:55:20,26

395 1080 THIERRY JADAS M1 M 00:55:22,74

396 1095 SYLVIE LEFEVRE M1 F 00:55:24,14



397 1639 ARNAUD PERSINET SE M 00:55:30,66

398 1066 DAVID GREVIN SE M 00:55:40,39

399 1519 PHILIPPE LAMOTTE SE M Courir à OBIES 00:55:48,45

400 1042 MELISSA DEMONTREUIL SE F 00:55:50,30

401 1405 SAMIIRA ATROUS SE F TRACEUX DE SASSEGNIES 00:55:54,70

402 1041 OLIVIER DELPIERRE M1 M 00:55:55,88

403 1136 ALINE TAINE SE F DYNAMIC BERTRY 00:56:11,03

404 1114 BENOIT MOLLET SE M 00:56:11,42

405 1012 GAUTIER BOULOGNE SE M 00:56:12,88

406 1343 BERNADETTE DUBUIS M2 F UCA 00:56:13,57

407 1678 SEBASTIEN WILLOT SE M 00:56:15,42

408 1679 GREGORY LECLUIE M1 M 00:56:15,93

409 1386 ORELIE LEMAIRE SE F 00:56:18,50

410 1499 ARLETTE HERPHELIN M3 F Licence Pass Running 00:56:22,82

411 1388 ANTOINE TORDOIR CA M 00:56:25,04

412 1389 SEBASTIEN TORDOIR M1 M 00:56:25,30

413 1247 GERARD GABET M2 M COURIR SNCF 00:56:31,88

414 1692 BENJAMIN RENDA SE M 00:56:42,62

415 1682 GERALD BARECHI M1 M 00:56:45,65

416 1653 PHILIPPE HERBER M2 M 00:56:48,55

417 1348 EDWIGE PETERS SE F UCA 00:56:49,71

418 1387 ELIE DAUTRICOURT M1 M 00:57:02,72

419 1125 MARCEAU PORTIER CA M 00:57:14,27

420 1436 MATILDA COCCIASECCA ES F AMIS-FB 00:57:14,89

421 1043 ISABELLE DENYS M2 F EDEN JOGGING 00:57:17,12

422 1009 BENOIT BERDEAUX M1 M 00:57:17,12

423 1465 DONATO DIBLASIO M3 M AMIS-FB 00:57:18,05

424 1635 DOMINIQUE COYER M2 M 00:57:20,67

425 1037 LUDOVIC DECONINCK SE M 00:57:29,51

426 1093 FLORENCE LEDIEU SE F 00:57:31,61

427 1067 ANTOINE GRIERE CA M DANS LES YEUX D HUGO 00:57:37,49

428 1498 FRANCK HERNOUX M1 M x 00:57:39,13

429 1624 LUC COUVREUR M3 M FER 00:57:41,88

430 1085 DOMINIQUE LABRE M2 M 00:57:43,14

431 1155 VALERIE JULE M1 F ESA59 00:57:44,14

432 1036 STEPHANIE DEBRIS M1 F BETIZ RUN 00:57:49,70

433 1587 FIABOLA TAMARIN-HUART M2 F SPIBO 00:57:51,55

434 1111 STEPHANIE MARIEN M1 F JC LAPUGNOY 00:57:51,70

435 1543 ROBERT MENU M2 M Boxe française Pont-S-Sambre 00:57:51,76

436 1614 GUISSEPPE ORLANDO M1 M SPIBO 00:57:55,05

437 1103 ANNE SOPHIE LERICHE M1 F DYNAMIC BERTRY 00:57:55,83

438 1006 SEBASTIEN BALIRON SE M 00:58:16,74

439 1072 STEVEN HELLIN SE M 00:58:17,06

440 1139 FAUSTINE THURETTE M1 F 00:58:35,82

441 1575 DIAB REZIG M2 M X 00:58:55,61

442 1385 JOEL TEERLINCK M3 M 00:59:02,38

443 1604 ELODIE GUERRIER SE F MCA 00:59:04,26

444 1102 BRIGITTE LEPEZ M2 F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:59:06,13

445 1419 FREDERIC BENAZET M2 M ESA59 MAUBEUGE 00:59:13,34

446 1224 CAROLE DELATTRE M2 F 00:59:15,20



447 1262 BRELIK R JOELETTE SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:59:26,65

448 1269 RONCHIN F JOELETTE SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:59:28,62

449 1266 MERESSE B JOELETTE SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:59:28,88

450 1264 GRIERE G JOELETTE SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:59:29,50

451 1267 MERESSE E JOELETTE SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:59:29,91

452 1265 MANET JC JOELETTE SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:59:29,93

453 1268 MEROUANE C JOELETTE SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:59:30,16

454 1263 DUBOIS J JOELETTE SE M DANS LES YEUX D'HUGO 00:59:30,55

455 1181 SEVERINE COURBET M1 F DYNAMIC BERTRY 00:59:35,44

456 1310 PATRICK SAGOT M3 M DYNAMIC BERTRY 00:59:35,58

457 1062 MARIE THERESE GARRET M2 F 00:59:50,44

458 1063 OCEANE GARRET SE F 00:59:50,64

459 1185 CATHY VALETTE M1 F DYNAMIC BERTRY 01:00:05,52

460 1482 CLOTILDE GEHRINGER M2 F Courir à OBIES 01:00:23,84

461 1294 MELANIE PAYEN SE F 01:00:26,82

462 1119 FRANCK PETIT M1 M COURS SOLESMES 01:00:30,24

463 1002 CHRISTINE ATTA SE F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 01:00:53,88

464 1455 DANY DEMARQUE M3 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 01:00:54,59

465 1007 SOPHIE BASTIEN SE F 01:00:56,05

466 1612 JEAN-PHILIPPE MAESSCHALCK M1 M SPIBO 01:01:15,06

467 1092 PATRICE LECOCQ M1 M COURS SOLESMES 01:01:27,24

468 1362 MADELEINE SILVESTRI M3 F 01:01:32,31

469 1142 SOAZIG TRICOT M1 F AMICALE CHV 01:01:40,05

470 1696 VREVIN CATHY F 01:01:50,02

471 1496 VERONIQUE HELIN M2 F 01:02:02,47

472 1076 JEROME HOLLIN M1 M COURS SOLESMES 01:02:02,50

473 1370 ALEXANDRE BARDET SE M 01:02:06,40

474 1115 ANGELIQUE MOREAU DEVAUX SE F 01:02:15,65

475 1553 JULIE NORMAIN SE F MEMORIAL MATHIEU DESSORT 01:02:17,54

476 1623 MARCEL MESTER M4 M SPIBO 01:02:19,35

477 1621 TINA TUMIA M1 F SPIBO 01:02:37,44

478 1618 PAOLA SALLY M1 F SPIBO 01:02:37,57

479 1676 DOMINIQUE POILLON M3 M COTRITH ST LEGER 01:02:37,81

480 1160 MAGALIE ALBOT M2 F UCA 01:03:01,78

481 1663 CHRISTELE LALANNE M1 F 01:03:05,11

482 1677 PHILIPPE DEGRYSE M2 M donain ac 01:03:36,28

483 1528 XAVIER LHUISSIER M1 M Courir à OBIES 01:03:40,88

484 1078 DAVID JACQMART M1 M 01:03:44,93

485 1674 ISABELLE TACQUANI SE F 01:03:45,32

486 1168 PAULINE HENNEQUART ES F UCA 01:03:54,14

487 1570 PASCAL POTTIER M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 01:03:59,96

488 1023 AUDREY CHATELAIN SE F 01:04:19,67

489 1645 NATHALIE DEBUS M1 F team du caillou 01:04:36,01

490 1209 PHILIPPE BRELOT M3 M 01:05:10,53

491 1694 LOLITA LECOMPTE SE F 01:05:21,33

492 1133 NATHALIE SOUPEZ M2 F 01:05:41,76

493 1580 THIERRY SCOURFIELD M2 M Courir à OBIES 01:06:01,81

494 1532 ODILE MAHI M1 F Couir à OBIES 01:06:02,39

495 1238 SOPHIE DOUCHET M1 F RUBEF QUIEVY 01:06:09,67

496 1021 MARIE MADELEINE CARPENTIER M3 F 01:06:22,25



497 1031 RACHEL COLLERY SE F 01:06:23,25

498 1399 REMY GLOWACZl M2 F 01:06:36,69

499 1107 FRANCK LOBRY M1 M 01:06:41,61

500 1079 MELANIE JACQUEMIN SE F 01:06:42,08

501 1082 PATRIZIA JORIS M1 F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 01:06:48,13

502 1034 CHRISTOPHE CULOT M1 M 01:07:01,58

503 1035 FREDERIC CULOT M1 M 01:07:01,91

504 1398 CAMILLE JAMBOU SE F 01:07:14,34

505 1055 CHRISTOPHE ERIC M2 M MAUBEUGE MARATHON 01:07:15,01

506 1537 SALVATORE MARIANO M3 M HAPPY FREE 01:07:41,07

507 1655 JEAN-PIERRE BARBIER M2 M RUN IN MAROILLES 01:08:25,36

508 1132 PHILIPPE SENECAIL M2 M 01:08:29,78

509 1491 ALBERT GUIRCHE M3 M SPIBO 01:09:05,63

510 1032 CAROLE COURTY M2 F CA FOURMIES 01:09:22,44

511 1688 LUDIVINE LESPILETTE SE F 01:09:33,38

512 1687 MARIE LESPILETTE M2 F 01:09:33,47

513 1535 MICHELINE MANNARINO M4 F MAUBEUGE MARATHON 01:09:47,77

514 1485 SEVERINE GLINEUR M2 F JC QUIEVRAIN 01:10:26,84

515 1590 FANFAN THIRION M3 F ESM 01:10:58,17

516 1458 CHRISTIAN DENIS M3 M ESM 01:10:59,05

517 1165 MARIE CAMILLE GOMBART M2 F UCA 01:11:40,51

518 1349 VERONIQUE ROBERT M1 F UCA 01:11:40,91

519 1027 BERNADETTE CLEMENT M3 F 01:12:32,11

520 1131 VALENTINE ROUANET ES F 01:15:30,12

521 1505 CLAIRE HUFTIER M1 F Courir à OBIES 01:15:30,18

523 1192 JULIEN HAVREZ SE M 01:51:41,90

524 1195 ARNAUD DAIVEAUX SE M 01:53:22,30


